SUPPLEMENTARY AGREEMENT EXTENSION FOR TIME :

Date of Execution ! 31-03-20121

Place of Execution: Lucknow .
Stamp Duty £% 100/- %
Ward : Colvin College




3T Fl'ﬁ UTTAR PRADESH I8AE 850844

8
B

; i

! i,
i
' THIS SUPPLEMENTARY AGREEMENT IS EXECUTED BETWEEN
i ‘Sri Sangram Singh Son of Late Sri Parameshwar Deen Singh

' l resident of 509/164, New Hyderabad, Lucknow of the First Part

g
i

) i For JKR INF CH

L : I

i T Partner ~
: : KadAey
I =



mw}m UTTAR PRADESH 41AL 148959

]
! gt
'
8 (hereinafter referred to as "First Party/Owner" which expression
: shall mean and include his heirs, legal representatives SUCCESSOTS,
. ' transferees and assignees etc) of One Part. AND M/s JKR
i Infratech, a partnership firm constituted under the provision
i Indian Partnership Act, 1932 having its registered office at
27-11, Gokhale Marg, Lucknow through its partners (1] Sri
! Jugal Sachdeva (2) Sri Kamal Sachdeva both sons of Late Sri
i
' For JKR |MFRATECH
i g {h .
T Partner
i




i r”'

TWENTY
RUPEES

3T 99T UTTAR PRADESH 41AA 148960
1
i
= ‘_-
{
i
Baldev Raj Sachdeva of the Second Part (hereinalter referred ta as
! .
"Builder/Second Party” which expression shall mean and include
¥
its legal representatives successors, transferees and assignees eic)
’ of Second Part.
"
f
For JKR INFRATECH
' *
b 4’!.;;2’/ £5
=
L



INDIAS YUDICIA

ITTHSY UTTAR PRADESH 41AA 148961
F
k -5-
I
I WHEREAS the First Party and Second Party have entered
i into registered Builder Agreement dated 04-08-2016 to develop the

¥ property i.e. Part of Freehold Plot No. 416-A situate at T.G. New
g I Civil Lines New Hyderabad, Ward Colvin College, Lucknow
i measuring about 6338.07 sq. feet i.e. 589,04 sq. meters registered
H in Book No. | Volume 1B819 Pages 367 to 414 at No. 12120 on

04-08-2016 in the office of Sub Registrar-I1, Lucknow AND

I For JKR INFRATECH

. Sy Hholdi



| |
|

41AR 148962

WHEREAS in the said Builder agreement in clause 12, 1t
was agreed that the Second Party | Builder has pgreed and
undertakes to expeditipusly commence and carry out the praject
work and complete the same within a period of 36 months
commencing from the date of registration of Builder ﬁg:‘"s::ment

dated 04-08-2016 ;AND

Fof JER 1Nt13%'ﬂil {

f,..—-.i«.—-% Partnar—



WHEREAS due to some unavoidable circumstances the
Second Party / Builder is unable to act Upon within time and
wants extra 06 vears extra time for which the First Party / Owner
has agreed; AND

WHEREAS to avoid any future misunderstanding the parties
to this supplementary agreement has agreed to pen down the
terms and conditions agreed between them detailed as under : -

NOW_ THIS SUPPLEMEN TARY AGREEMENT WITNESSETH AS

1. That the time for carry out the project works and complete
the construction is extended for further period of 06 years
from 04-08-2019 to 03-08-2025

2 That all the terms and conditions of registered Builder
Agreement dated 04-0B-2016 shall remain the same and
binding upon both the parties.

3. That this supplementary agreement shall always remain

part and parcel of the original Builder agreement dated

04-08-2016.

For JKR INFR EC

'5/:'_' T"_ q/f/A _ artner
Yaddir



IN ‘WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have put their respective
signatures on this agreement on the date, month and year [irst

above written in the presence of following witnesses.
WITNESSES :

[Smt. Rashmi Singh| 1 ky '5;}‘
W/o Bri Rakesh Kumar ' 5“"# ?J’

R/o 509 /164, Dr, Baij Nath Road,

Mew Hyderabad, Lucknow.

First Party / Owner

- FordKR INFRTECH

Partnar

{Neergj Singh)

5/ Sri Maan Singh L i

R /o Jiamaw, Hazratganj, Lucknow. E%#Mf
'-_'__._-—i‘—"'ﬁ'

Second Party / Builder

Dirafted by Composed by .

i -

[Arun Khanna) (Amit Kumar Singh|

Advocate
Civil Court, Lucknow.



HTHE Fe: J02108K21025792

a1 TIAEERRT &e: T027 af: 202|

mmwm*wmﬂwtmmm:mqwnm
fordam 1

s fg, g7 A F srie e i
Fovaralt: s00/164 . 7 e wwws

Fam 1

: - N\
s A S Tn“}f_j

£, mmtmwm.gm
. I U Fear

Trrameft: e 27.2, At A, m?
TOTHE: SOT9

- {dhw
_%C et

A, mmmmmm.?m
T, aEE T Autar

P srfismara, e 7, FEAE

T Mk
A B e et | R

WFETTEA ;1 .

A T R, T A e
e 5091164, S, ot e 1, ferare, e

#ﬁlm:mmtmmm@m
e
fereoft .




T e 2021 0082101579 2
i W~ %/ /22 o
&?ﬁ" 9~

it e: 1

. :mmng7/ }aﬁqﬂ 0 SatreTet o - 100 SR e - 60 W9 160

; ST A HiUeE
AT F, SN geeE gEnT Rty R
# TE FETE S T A e 07042021 T

073:010:12 PoA T

ﬁbiuwﬁhrﬁmn

?ﬁwmam

FHH HETEAT (WHAT -
39 s HE Zaa
AEAF
(7042021

—=

fAainE s



Mf—r—
—-c:F"“'"_'rF. =
e e ,‘---""’—f 20 . ”
wm B 4 Ul f}f—‘q G
o € M'ﬂﬂﬂ e
e e e e ﬂumﬂ e
e TR o pnonT
T L “ﬂwﬂmﬂ“m
wﬂﬂ#ﬂﬂ“ﬁ " i"'.m.ﬂ-
“ﬂﬂ:! o wE
e | | oo
i R “ 100
1,1“‘“1"
E_WF s
qumﬂ_ ]
gy m,ﬂm-ﬂﬁi"‘
5 e
5 fafird
I e
(aeme® 1; ou7 00400
e i
. i
e 5 e e O 1 o7 & .
e T
.-' : . .'*' . ‘
-4 1 ) B A
|. "y ) + : .. % ‘I \
:‘il-.;” 1 .'I:-l‘ i J..'.rl:
k- I"‘ll 1-' -:EF:".*



JTHEA Fe: 202100821025792

T HEA | Prow T 24003 T 301 ¥ 126 7% FAE

7027 ST REAF 07/04/2021 T Foredraet v aray |

| =S 5

Waﬁmﬁ:mm?
FIH AarEag (v )
39 ey wex efads
TEAF
07042021



